w
w
w
.b
o
g
e
n

• Easily accessible, recessed front-panel
controls (excluding TPU15A model) for
setting volume, muting, music, etc.
• RCA jacks provided to allow amplifier
bridging to double the number of amplifier
inputs and outputs (excluding TPU15A
model); a TPU250 can only be bridged
with one other TPU250
• Thermal and electronic overload protection
(excluding TPU15A model), resettable circuit
breaker (except TPU250), Slo-Blo fuse
on TPU250
• Listed to UL Standard 60065
for US and Canada
Model
TPU250 250 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU100B 100 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU60B 60 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU35B 35 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU15A 15 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●      ●
O
ut
pu
t P